FYH UCT320-63 bearing units
Find  the  discount  FYH  UCT320-63  bearing  units  online
1320x1850x530 Size (mm) you 1850 Outer Diameter (mm) need . We
offer  …  If  you  check  out  our  large  selection  1320  Bore
Diameter (mm) of FYH UCT320-63 bearing units once .
Size (mm) 1320x1850x530
Bore Diameter (mm) 1320
Outer Diameter (mm) 1850
Width (mm) 530
d 1 320 mm
D 1 850 mm
B 530 mm
b 815 mm
b1 814 mm
d1 1 600 mm
r1 min. 12 mm
r2 min. 31 mm
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 22 500 kN